
 

2024 Lady Titan Softball  
 

 

*Denotes District Games 
**Denotes Teacher Appreciation Night 
***Denotes Senior Night 

Head Coach: Daneisha Hinton 
Assistant Coaches: Vannessa Rios & Tracy O’Riley 

Athletic Director: Anthony Swain 
Assistant Athletic Director: Kristin Striemer 

Superintendent: Robert Sormani 
Principal: Bobby Garcia 

Day Date Team Location Varsity 
Saturday 01/27/2024 Lago Vista Scrimmage Lago Vista 12:00 PM 

Wednesday 01/31/2024 Crockett Scrimmage Lady Titan Diamond 6:00 PM 

Tuesday 02/06/2024 McCallum Scrimmage Lady Titan Diamond 6:00 PM 

Friday 02/09/2024 Hempstead Scrimmage Lady Titan Diamond 5:00 PM 

Tuesday 02/13/2024 Killeen Killeen High School 6:00 PM 

Thurs - Sat 02/15-02/17 McGregor Tournament McGregor TBA 

Tuesday 2/20/24 Connally Connally 6:00 PM 

Thurs-Sat 02/22-02/24 Hyde Park Tournament Hyde Park TBA 

Tuesday 02/27/2024 Cedar Creek Cedar Creek 6:00 PM 

Thurs - Sat 02/29-03/02 Halletsville Sacred Heart Tournament Halletsville TBA 

Tuesday 03/05/2024 Marble Falls Marble Falls 6:00 PM 

Monday 03/11/2024 La Grange* Lady Titan Diamond 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 03/19/2024 Taylor* Lady Titan Diamond 6:00 PM 

Friday 03/22/2024 Giddings* Giddings 6:00 PM 

Monday 03/25/2024 Smithville* Lady Titan Diamond 6:00 PM 

Thursday 03/28/2024 Caldwell* Caldwell 6:00 PM 

Monday 04/01/2024 La Grange* La Grange 6:00 PM 

Saturday 04/06/2024 Taylor* Taylor 11:00 AM 

Tuesday 04/09/2024 Giddings** Lady Titan Diamond 6:00 PM  

Friday 04/12/2024 Smithville Smithville 6:00 PM 

Tuesday 04/16/2024 Caldwell*** Lady Titan Diamond 6:00 PM 


